 ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Quintex GmbH – i_Park Tauberfranken 13 – 97922 Lauda-Königshofen – Germany
Tel: +49 9343 6130 -0  Fax: +49 9343 6130 -105  E-Mail: info@quintex.info  www.quintex.eu
  29.05.2019
ISM�VA/CuNi (System QX-SH)
Electrical heating tape for temperature
maintenance of pipework and vessels in
hazardous area.

ISM0250CuNi 250.00 Constantan 4.40 71.99
ISM0400CuNi 400.00 Constantan 4.00 87.69
ISM0630CuNi 630.00 Constantan 3.70 103.10
ISM1000CuNi 1000.00 Constantan 3.40 123.00
ISM1600CuNi 1600.00 Constantan 3.20 139.60
Part Number
Stainless Steel
Ohm/km at
20°C
Material
Conductor
Outer Diameter
(mm)
Resistance
Outerjacket (Ohm/km)
ISM0160VA 160.00
Chromium-
Nickel
4.04 92.38
ISM0250VA 250.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.95 137.60
ISM0400VA 400.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.97 173.70
ISM0630VA 630.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.96 152.40
ISM1000VA 1000.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.95 187.00
ISM1600VA 1600.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.87 215.30
ISM2500VA 2500.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.99 235.80
ISM4000VA 4000.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.78 284.20
ISM6300VA 6300.00
Chromium-
Nickel
3.89 284.20
ISM10k0VA 10000.00